DATASHEET
LTR-101
Radar Level Transmitter
 LTR Series – Radar Level Transmitter
Key Features
 60 GHz PCR technology delivers superior resolution, higher accuracy, and
stable long-term performance.
 Measurement range up to 15 m with a minimum blind zone of just 0.15 m.

Ordering Information
LTR-101 Range: 10m | RS485 Output
LTR-102 Range: 20m | RS485 Output
LTR-201 Range: 10m | RS485 & LTE Connection
LTR-202 Range: 20m | RS485 & LTE Connection